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Finetta ࠻ࡦࡠࡈ࠻࠶ࡈ M 35 FB 
ᚺ㊀㊂ 35 kg એਅ

ᑷߪߡߟߦ⚦ޕߔ߹ࠅ߇㗄⏕ߩߢᲑ㓏⸘⸳ߪ㊄ౕߩߎ

ߡࠇߐ⸤ߦߩ࠻࠶࠼࠳ࡦ࠲ࠬޕߐߛߊߖࠊว߅ߢ߹␠

ޕߐߛߊߡߒߡߞߕᔅߪኸᴺࠆ

ࠬ࠻࠶࠼࠳ࡦ࠲ 
2ᨎᚺ↪㨮ขઃ⺑ᦠઃ

ᪿ൮ ࠻࠶ 1 :

ขઃኸᴺ

ᚺⓣടᎿ↪ኸᴺ

․ᵈ࠻࠶࠭ࠗࠨ 
2ᨎᚺ↪㨮ขઃ⺑ᦠઃ

ᪿ൮ ࠻࠶ 1 :

ෳᾖ࠳ࠝ

ᓮⓍࠅ㨮ߏᵈᢥߩ㓙ߪએਅߩ㗄⋡߅ࠍ⍮ޕߐߛߊߖࠄ

� ⚛ᣧߊ◲නߦขઃน⢻

� 㐿㐽ᤨࡄࡦ࠳࠻ࡈ࠰ౝ⬿

� ᚺ㜞ߐ : 2200 mmએਅ
� ᚺ : 600 㧙 2000 mm

� ᚺෘ : 㧦ࠍߐ㜞࡞࠼ࡦࡂ

ᚺ࠻࠶ࠤࡉជࠅㄟߺขઃ 18 㧙 45 mm 㨮
ᚺ࠻࠶ࠤࡉ㕙ઃขઃ 18㧙 40 mm

� 㜞ߐ⺞ᢛ : ⷺ㗡ߢ࠻࡞ࡏ⺞ᢛ

� ᧼ෘ : 19 mm

� ᅏⴕ : ਅㇱ࡞㧔ᚺࠍ߹ߥ㧕㧦150 mmએ㨮
ជࠅㄟߺขઃߩ႐วߩㇱ࡞㧔ᚺࠍ߹

㧕㧦255 mmએ㨮ߥ
㕙ઃขઃߩ႐วߩㇱ࡞㧔ᚺࠍ߹ߥ

㧕㧦266 mmએ
� ᭽ : Ꮐฝኻ⒓ߩᚺ 2ᨎ↪㨮ࡄࡦ࠳࠻ࡈ࠰ઃ
� ᚺ┵ߩߢ߹࡞࠼ࡦࡂࠄ߆〒㔌㧔K) 10 mmએ
� ᚺߣ᧼߮ᄤ᧼ࡉࠞߩߣઍ 17 mm
� ᚺߩᒁ߈ᱷࠅ : ਅ࿑ߩ⸘▚ᑼߢ▚

࠻࠶ࡀࡆࡖࠠ

mm
ᚺ

mm

ຠ⇟

1200 596 406.11.250

1400 696 406.11.251

1600 796 406.11.252

1800 896 406.11.253

2000 996 406.11.254

2200 1096 406.11.256

2400 1196 406.11.257

2600 1296 406.11.258

2800 1396 406.11.259

3000 1496 406.11.260

3200 1596 406.11.261

3400 1696 406.11.262

3600 1796 406.11.263

3800 1896 406.11.264

࠻࠶ࡀࡆࡖࠠ

mm
ኸᴺޓmm

Ԙ ԙ Ԛ ԛ

1200 154 80.25 + G 16.6 123.25 + G

1400 204 66.6

1600 254 101.6 138.25 + G

1800 304 151.6

2000 354 176.6 163.25 + G

2200 404 226.6

2400 454 276.6

2600 504 326.6

2800 554 376.6

3000 604 426.6

3200 654 476.6

3400 704 526.6

3600 754 576.6

3800 804 626.6

ຠ⇟

2ᨎᚺ↪㨮ขઃ⺑ᦠઃ 406.11.269

� ᄖኸ㧔C㧕࠻࠶ࡀࡆࡖࠠ

� 㧔D㧕ߐౝኸ㜞࠻࠶ࡀࡆࡖࠠ

� ᚺ㜞ߐ㧔E㧕

� ᚺ㧔F㧕

� ᚺߣ᧼ࡉࠞߩઍ㧔G㧕

� ᚺෘ㧔I㧕

� ᚺෘࠍߐ㜞࡞࠼ࡦࡂ 45 

mmએਅ㧔J㧕

� ᚺ┵ߩߢ߹࡞࠼ࡦࡂࠄ߆〒㔌

㧔K㧕

� ᄤ᧼ෘ㧔L㧕

� ᧼ෘ㧔M㧕

� ᐩ᧼ෘ㧔N㧕

� ਛᏔ┙ෘ㧔O㧕

� 㧔Q㧕ߐ㜞✚࠻࠶ࡀࡆࡖࠠ

P = 16.5 mm + O/2 - G

FF 10.14 V.4  Online Catalogue:
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ᒁᚭ㨮࠻࠶ࡈᧁᒁᚭ࠻࠶ࡈ 㧙 ࠢޔ⸘⸳↪࠻࠶ࡠ᭴ㅧ␜ኸᴺߩߤߥ᭽ߪᄌᦝࠆࠇߐ႐ว߽ޕߔ߹ࠅ

Finetta ࠻ࡦࡠࡈ࠻࠶ࡈ M 50 FB 
ᚺ㊀㊂ 50 kgએਅ

ᑷߪߡߟߦ⚦ޕߔ߹ࠅ߇㗄⏕ߩߢᲑ㓏⸘⸳ߪ㊄ౕߩߎ

ࠇߐ⸤ߦߩ࠻࠶࠼࠳ࡦ࠲ࠬޕߐߛߊߖࠊว߅ߢ߹␠

ޕߐߛߊߡߒߡߞߕᔅߪኸᴺࠆߡ

ࠬ࠻࠶࠼࠳ࡦ࠲ 
2ᨎᚺ↪㨮ขઃ⺑ᦠઃ

ᪿ൮ ࠻࠶ 1 :

ขઃኸᴺ

ᚺⓣടᎿ↪ኸᴺ

� ⚛ᣧߊ◲නߥขઃ㨮ࠢࡓ࠹ࠬࠪࡊ࠶

� 㐿㐽ᤨࡄࡦ࠳࠻ࡈ࠰ౝ⬿

� ౝኸኻᔕ▸࿐࠻࠶ࡀࡆࡖࠠ 199 mm߹ߢ

� ᚺ㜞ߐ : 3000 mmએਅ
� ᚺ : 821 㧙 2020 mm

� ᚺෘ : ࠅជ࠻࠶ࠤࡉ㧦ᚺࠍߐ㜞ߩ࡞࠼ࡦࡂ

ㄟߺขઃ 18 㧙 45 mm 㨮ᚺ࠻࠶ࠤࡉ㕙ઃ
ขઃ 18 㧙 40 mm

� ᧼ෘ : 25 mm

� 㜞ߐ⺞ᢛ : ⷺ㗡ߢ࠻࡞ࡏ⺞ᢛ

� ᅏⴕ : ㇱ࡞㧔ᚺࠍ߹ߥ㧕㧦251 / 262 
mmએ㨮ਅㇱ࡞㧔ᚺࠍ߹ߥ㧕㧦
150 mmએ

� ᭽ : Ꮐฝኻ⒓ߩᚺ 2ᨎ↪㨮ࡄࡦ࠳࠻ࡈ࠰ઃ
� ᚺߩᒁ߈ᱷࠅ : ਅ࿑ߩ⸘▚ᑼߢ▚

� ᚺ┵ߩߢ߹࡞࠼ࡦࡂࠄ߆〒㔌㧔K㧕10 mmએ
� ᧼ࡉࠞߩઍ 23 mm㧔ࠬߩ࠻࠶࠼࠳ࡦ࠲႐ว㧕

ౝኸ࠻࠶ࡀࡆࡖࠠ ᚺ ຠ⇟

mm mm

1600* 㧙 1799 821 㧙 920 406.11.272

1800* 㧙 1999 921 㧙 1020 406.11.273

2000* 㧙 2199 1021 㧙 1120 406.11.274

2200* 㧙 2399 1121 㧙 1220 406.11.276

2400* 㧙 2599 1221 㧙 1320 406.11.277

2600* 㧙 2799 1321 㧙 1420 406.11.278

2800* 㧙 2999 1421 㧙 1520 406.11.279

3000* 㧙 3199 1521 㧙 1620 406.11.280

3200* 㧙 3399 1621 㧙 1720 406.11.281

3400* 㧙 3599 1721 㧙 1820 406.11.282

3600* 㧙 3799 1821 㧙 1920 406.11.283

3800* 㧙 3999 1921 㧙 2020 406.11.284

ౝ࠻࠶ࡀࡆࡖࠠ

ኸ

mm

mm ࠭ࠗࠨ

Ԙ ԙ Ԛ ԛ

1600 㧙 1799 444 254 410.4 176.6

1800 㧙 1999 494 304 460.4 226.6

2000 㧙 2199 544 354 510.4 276.6

2200 㧙 2399 594 404 560.4 326.6

2400 㧙 2599 644 454 610.4 376.6

2600 㧙 2799 694 504 660.4 426.6

2800 㧙 2999 744 554 710.4 476.6

3000 㧙 3199 794 604 760.4 526.6

3200 㧙 3399 844 654 810.4 576.6

3400 㧙 3599 894 704 860.4 626.6

3600 㧙 3799 944 754 910.4 676.6

3800 㧙 3999 994 804 960.4 726.6

� ᄖኸ㧔C㧕࠻࠶ࡀࡆࡖࠠ

� 㧔D㧕ߐౝኸ㜞࠻࠶ࡀࡆࡖࠠ

� ᚺ㜞ߐ㧔E㧕

� ᚺ㧔F㧕

� ᚺߣ᧼ࡉࠞߩઍ㧔G㧕

� ᚺෘ㧔I㧕

� ᚺෘࠍߐ㜞࡞࠼ࡦࡂ 40 / 45 mmએਅ㧔J㧕

� ᚺ┵ߩߢ߹࡞࠼ࡦࡂࠄ߆〒㔌㧔K㧕

� ᄤ᧼ෘ㧔L㧕

� ᧼ෘ㧔M㧕

� ᐩ᧼ෘ㧔N㧕

� ਛᏔ┙ෘ㧔O㧕

� 㧔Q㧕ߐ㜞✚࠻࠶ࡀࡆࡖࠠ

P = G + X - O/2 + 2.5

X = ࠠ࠻࠶ࡀࡆࡖౝኸ - ຠ⇟࠻࠶ࡀࡆࡖࠠߩౝኸ ࠭ࠗࠨ*

2
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ᒁᚭ㨮࠻࠶ࡈᧁᒁᚭ࠻࠶ࡈ 㧙 ࠢޔ⸘⸳↪࠻࠶ࡠ᭴ㅧ␜ኸᴺߩߤߥ᭽ߪᄌᦝࠆࠇߐ႐ว߽ޕߔ߹ࠅ

ᚺ࠻࠶ࠤࡉជࠅㄟߺขઃ ᚺ࠻࠶ࠤࡉ㕙ઃขઃ

ᚺⓣടᎿ࿑ ᚺⓣടᎿ࿑
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